M.A.I., LLC for Government Affairs Consulting Services.

This Resolution was approved on the Consent Agenda.

Enactment No: R20-154

20-0209 A Resolution to award the Rotary Plaza Pedestrian Bridge Removal and 

Walkway Reconstruction located in Ward 2 to MYS, Inc, Palos Heights, IL 

in the amount of hundred thirty-six thousand, seven hundred forty-eight 

dollars and zero cents $136,748.00.

This Resolution was approved on the Consent Agenda.

Enactment No: R20-155

20-0285 A Resolution Authorizing the Mayor to execute both Local Agency 

Agreement for Federal participation with the State of Illinois in the 

amount not to exceed $505,382.00 and Phase 2 Preliminary